## **Porsche Sports Cup Deutschland**

Hockenheim 2 - Sprint Challenge

Race Directors Report: Event:		Decision n°: <b>14</b> Hockenheim 2 - Sprint Challenge	
From: CC:	Decisions	The Race Director The Race Director The Media Center The Time Keeping The Organizer The Official Notice Board The Stewards of the Meet The Technical Delegate	ing
To the Driver:		79 - Janusz Szymanski	
The Race Director impose a:		REFERRED TO THE STEWARDS OF THE MEETING	
Cause:		Causing a collision	
Check Time: Time:		Enter Session 08.10.2023 14:17	

Race Director

Check Time: Date / Time: Enter Session 08.10.2023 14:17 Received by: Name: Competitor: Ford Team boss: Luka Date: Time:

